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Student - Computer ratio (Data for the latest completed academic year 2022-23) 
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Civil 

Empowerment through Technological Excellence" 

Department 

E&TC 
Computer 

FE 

IT 

25/1/3, Balewadi, Pune - 411045, Ph: 020-27390500 

MBA 

Mechanical 

MCA 

University) 

OLLEQE 

PUNE-45 

Total Students 

Salewad 

272 

431 

111 

397 

232 

403 

Total No. Of Students=2066 

151 

69 

Ratio (Total No. Of Students/Total No. 
Of Computers) 

2066 649 

Total Computers 

3.2:1 

30 

199 

80 

48 

141 

90 

35 

Total No. Of Computers = 649 

26 

Principa 
PRINCIPAL 

Genba Sopanrao Moze Colege of Engg. 
25/1/3, Balewadi, Pune -411 045 
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