

"Empowerment through Technological Excellence" GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi; Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra; Affiliated to Pune University) 25/1/3, Balewadi, Pune – 411045, Ph: 020-27390500 Website: www.gsmozecoe.co.in Email: gsmoze@yahoo.co.in

Student - Computer ratio (Data for the latest completed academic year 2022-23)

Sr. No.	Department	Total Students	Total Computers
1	Civil	272	30
2	Computer	431	199
3	E&TC	111	80
4	FE	397	48
5	IT	232	141
6	Mechanical	403	90
7	MBA	151	35
8	MCA	69	26
		Total No. Of Students=2066	Total No. Of Computers = 649

Ratio (Total No. Of Students/Total No.	
Of Computers)	3.2:1

LEGE PUNE-45 lewadi

Principat

PRINCIPAL Genba Sopanrao Moze College of Engg. 25/1/3, Balewadi, Pune - 411 045